
 

 

 

Pine Hollow PTSA ’23-’24 Board and Committee Members 

Title Name Email 

President Megan Long mmalagari@gmail.com 
phmspresident@gmail.com 

Vice President Amy Conklin ach0831@gmail.com 
phmsvicepresident@gmail.com 

Secretary Tamara Santana tadteach77@msn.com 
phmssecretary@gmail.com 

Treasurer Misty Buonsignore 
 

mdbuonsignore@gmail.com 
phmstreasurer@gmail.com 

Communications Chair Open phmsptsa16@gmail.com 

Hospitality Chairs and  
Co-Chairs 

Niamh Crotty - Chair 
Amy Shyshnyak- Co-
Chair 
Jen Stuyvesant –Co-chair 

niamh.crotty@gmail.com 
brighetta@rocketmail.com 
jenskivail1@gmail.com 
 
 Spirit Wear Chair Janelle Obaydi janellebronner@yahoo.com 
 

Fundraising Chair Deirdre Lusk 
Danette Chadwick 

deirdrelusk@gmail.com 
dchadwick77@gmail.com  

Audit Chair Candice Lewis candice.b.lewis@gmail.com 

Concession Chairs Chrissie Staton 
Katie Felty 

christinab.staton@gmail.com 
ksmcmahan@gmail.com 

Leadership/Nominatin
g Chair and Co-Chairs 

Sara Brown -Chair 
Katie Mayer- Co-Chair 
Karyn Roth Co-Chair 

brown.sara711@gmail.com 
katiemayerphoto@aol.com 
Scruggs_KE@hotmail.com 

scruggs_ke@hotmail.c
om  

Membership Chair Jackie Guillory jrguillory1030@gmail.com 

Advocacy Chair Lynne Barbour lynne.g.barbour@gmail.com 

Cultural Arts Chair Open  

Teacher Appreciation 
Chairs 

Megan Pfanmiller 
Cayce Wagner 

teampfanny@gmail.com 
wagnercayce@gmail.com 

Spirit Rock Chair Nicole McNeil nicole.n.mcneil@gmail.com 

Dance Committee 
Chairs 

Nicole McNeil 
Kelly Vincitorio 

nicole.n.mcneil@gmail.com 
kmh6044@gmail.com 

Athletic Banquet Chair Tayler Wright taylernicholls@yahoo.com 
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